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American Forest Management, Inc. John Steward 11415 NE 128th St  #110 Kirkland WA 98034 425‐820‐3420 john.steward@afmforest.com

Better Properties Kitsap  Amy McIntyre 5700 Kitsap Way, Suite 202 Bremerton WA 98312 360‐979‐7656

CJM Investment Property Advisors Aaron DeCollibus 3010 77th Ave SE Suite 105 Mercer Island WA 98040 425‐454‐6789 aaron@cjmadvisors.com

Contract Land Staff, LLC Faith A. Roland 2800 156th Avenue SE, Suite 200 Bellevue WA 98007 425‐822‐1767 jenifer.olsen@contractlandstaff.com
; 

Epic Land Solutions, Inc. Dianna Nausley‐McKeon 1950 Black Lake Boulevard SW Suite B Olympia WA 98512 360‐350‐4786 proposalteam@epicland.com; 
proposalteam@epicland.com

GIS RESIDENTIAL Construction LLC Nick Francis 2737 152ND AVE NE BLDG 5 Bldg 5 REDMOND WA 98052 425‐453‐1151 nickf@gisinternational.com

Heartland LLC Carrie Christensen 1301 First Avenue  Suite 200 Seattle WA 98101 206‐682‐2500 dlarson@htland.com; 
cfiori@htland.com; 

John L Scott Destiny Menear 1954 SE Lund Avenue Port Orchard WA 98366 360‐774‐2712 Dmenear@johnlscott.com

Kidder Mathews Blair Howe 601 Union Street, Suite 4720 Seattle WA 98101 206‐205‐0224 blair.howe@kidder.com

Long Bay Enterprises, Inc. Cynthia Berne 144 Railroad Ave Suite 211 Edmonds WA 98020 206‐937‐9536 cynthia@longbayenterprises.com; 
renee@longbayenterprises.com

Renaissance Real Estate Chelsea Guelcher 3100 Bucklin Hill Road, Suite 113 Silverdale WA 98383 360‐990‐0279 chelsea@pnwpropertygroup.com
Sotheby's International Realty Meg Burkett 240 Winslow Way E Bainbridge Island WA 98110 206‐842‐0842 megburkett2@gmail.com

Windermere Real Estate James Bergstrom 1200 Bethel Avenue Port Orchard WA 98366 360‐286‐5098 jamesber777@gmail.com

Real Estate & Property Services
Real Estate Listing and Sales
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Public Agency Name: Kitsap County
Roster Type: Consultant Roster
Date: 04/21/2021
Time: 04:59 pm
Main-Category: Real Estate & Property Services
Sub-Category: Real Estate Listing and Sales

Consultant Roster Businesses:
American Forest Management, Inc.
CJM Investment Property Advisors
Contract Land Staff, LLC
Epic Land Solutions, Inc.
GIS RESIDENTIAL Construction LLC
Heartland LLC
Kidder Mathews
Long Bay Enterprises, Inc.
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